FEATURES
• Small Size For Tight  Places
• Two Wire Loop Powered
• 4-20 mADC, Intrinsically Safe
• Integral Electronics/Sensor Module
• Surface Mount Silicon Electronics
• Used For Pressure Or Level Measurement
• NPT, ANSI, DIN, or JIS Process Connection

1” MPT, FLIP-TOP HOUSING
1/2” FPT, S.S. HOUSING
MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
COMPACT PRESSURE/LEVEL TRANSMITTER
00-55101 ltk 18 AUG 08                                                                                              The most recent version of this document is available at http://www.deltacnt.com/00-55101.pdf
 BASIC
TYPE - RANGE
& SENSOR - HOUSING &
RATING - PROCESS
CONNECTION - OPTIONS
MODEL NO.:
551Y
-
G4Y
-
4XT
-
½” FPTY
-
AA
M/N DESCRIPTION
AA NONE
PS ½” MPT CONDESATE PIGTAIL
FOR STEAM; SERVICE
M/N (ANSI) MAT CONNECTION DESCRIPTION
½” FPTY
1” MPTY
1” MPTG
316 S.S.
316 S.S.
HAST “C”
½” FEMALE NPT
1” MALE NPT, OPEN FACE
1” MALE NPT, OPEN FACE
1” 150RY
1” 300RF
316 S.S.
316 S.S.
1”/150# R.F. ANSI FLANGE
1”/300# R.F. ANSI FLANGE
*2”150RY
*2”150RS
316 S.S.
STEEL
2”/150# R.F. ANSI FLANGE
2”/150# R.F. ANSI FLANGE
*2”300RS
*2”600RS
STEEL
STEEL
2”/300# R.F. ANSI FLANGE
2”/600# R.F. ANSI FLANGE
ZA ANY LAGER SIZES; OTHER FACES;
OTHER STANDARDS – DIN, JIS, ETC.
* 1-1/4” AND 1-1/2” SIZES AVAILABLE, AT SAME PIECE
M/N DESCRIPTION (ALL 4X)
4X*
ENVIRONMENT PROOF FLIP-TOP; 4X;
ALUMINUM; S.S. TRIM; INTRINSICALLY
SAFE, CLASSES 1 & 2, DIVISIONS 1 &
2, GROUPS ABCD, EFG
7W*
EXPLOSION PROOF; CLASSES 1 & 2;
DIVISIONS 1 & 2; GROUPS BCD, EFG;
ALUMINUM CONSTRUCTION
7* EXPROOF, SAME AS ABOVE EXCEPT
ALL 300 S.S. CONSTRUCTION
* REPLACE “*” WITH “F” FOR FLYING LEADS, OR
“T” FOR TERMINAL STRIP IN HOUSING
M/N * FULL SCALE RANGES
 U.S.A. METRIC
G1 Y
G2 Y